Porsche Sports Cup Deutschland

Endurance Challenge Nürburgring

Race Directors Repor Event:		Decision n°: 1 Endurance Challenge Nürburgring	
From: CC:	The Race Dir The Time Kee The Organize The Official N The Stewards	The Race Director The Race Director The Time Keeping The Organizer The Official Notice Board The Stewards of the Meeting The Technical Delegate	
To the Driver:	1 - Lars J	1 - Lars Joosten	
The Race Director imp	oose a: cancellati laptime	ion of fastest	qualifying
Cause:	overtaking u	nder red flag	
Check Time: Time:	during qualific 03.09.2023 1		
Race Director			
	ng qualification 9.2023 10:24	Received by: Name: Competitor: Team boss: Date: Time:	Team [a-workx] Moto Wieth